REmESRRER
ffdE: CS180

5k BiETE hefE |
1) SEEASHAIZL4FLAT HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW (M16x30xP2.0) 37
2) J]EEHE-CSI800UTER FLANGE (022.2) 109
3.)  JJE[EFE#E-CSI80SPACER (L5-022.2MM) 51
4)  JJEEER-CSI80SPACER (L10-022.2MM) 61
5) | JJELEESE-CS180SPACER (L12-022.2MM) 65
6.) | J]EEESE-CS180SPACER (1,15-022.2MM) 72
7.)  FHf-CS180SPINDLE (022.2) 485
8.) [EEGHEIFEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x12) 11
9.) [ FLIEFFIE44PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1
10.) |[#fz&s% ) -CS200BEARING COVER PLATE 2
11.) “EUEFi244FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x15xP0.8) 1
12.) #h#&EE-CS180GEAR PLATE 164
13.) #3_CSI180BLADE COVER (SILVER) 714
14.) 5EEEZE-CSISOBLANKING PLATE 19
15.) {H[#E-EVIS8FRONT HANDLE (M12xP1.75) 60
16.) |[E E 12 #-DRC355THUMB SCREW (M5x16)(BLACK) 21
17.) %% 4 EE-CS180DEPTH STOP BLOCK 23
18.) IN/AN/A
19.) %R R EE-CS180SECURING BLOCK 32
20.)  FLFEFFIB4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x8xP0.8) 1
21.) \WIZEeA%ELEE-CS180DEPTH STOP TRACK 182
22.) BRAESEEE-CS180SPRING (02.5x015x020x12.5Tx105L) 10
23.) |EEHE-CS180BASE (SILVER) 688
24) FEEEEAESY-CSI80SWIVEL AXLE 2
25.) BOEEE-CLIP (E-7) 1
26.) [E&#Ef-CS180ROLLER AXLE (06x39.8) 12
27.) FIEBRE-CLIP (E-5) 1
28.) liF--CS180GUIDING ROLLER 51
29.) PEEREHK6202BALL BEARING (6202) 127
30.) FHIFBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-15) 1
31) | FilEEEs-CS1800UTPUT GEAR (M1.25x32T) 263
32.)  HFEFE SR PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x20xP0.8) 1
33.) EEREHR608(HE)BALL BEARING (608) 54
34) |EEHFE-CS180GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 546
35.) PEEREHK6201BALL BEARING (6201) 103
36.) |[EETE H -CS200BLADE LOCK COVER 77
37.) |[EEIE-CS200(HE)FAN SHROUD (BLACK) 22
38.) [#T--CSISOARMATURE (110V-94x54x45) 1,354
38.) [ T-CSISOARMATURE (220V-94x54x45) 1,284
39.) SEEEREHE6200BALL BEARING (6200) 139
40.) BEFIENEWAVE SPRING WASHER (029.5) 6
41) [ AFEFE N E S 1E4%PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
42) |EF-CSISOSTATOR (110V-94x54x45) 837
42 |FEF-CSI80STATOR (220V-94x54x45) 825
43) | BEEERE(CINL)-CS180MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 276
44)) |SEFEESIFLAT WASHER (05x012x1) 1
45) HFETFHEEIELPANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x30xP0.8) 1
46.) | AUEFEEIE4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x50xP0.8) 1
47))  BRRIEE-ME7500/4CARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x17) 45
48.) HRMICARBON BRUSH (7x17x17) 37
49.) BRI -ME7500/4BRUSH CAP (7x17) 7
50.) |[RLEETF E BB PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x20) 1
51.) |[PBEEEEHI-CS180AUX. HANDLE (BLACK) 129
52.) PRI FE(HE)-CSI80HANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 87
53.)  PAREHH T (/EE)-CS180HANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 87
54.) |RBETFE R4 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 1
55.) |[REETFE BB PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
56.) | EELREEFRCABLE CLIP 1
57.) EE4REEFECORD ARMOR 17
58.) EBJF43-VDE(TP-41)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.5x2Cx3M-H05VVF) 186

FIHMLHE



REmESRRER
ffdE: CS180

5k BiETE hefE |
59.) |BERE4H-CSI80TRIGGER SWITCH (BLACK) 34
60.) |FBF£-SCSTELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 656
60.) |FBF£-SCSTELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 631
61.) [NARFHEX KEY (M10) 52
62.) [fH4%5EE-CS180SPRING (00.8 x 06.4 x 08 x 9T x 26L) 3
63.) |f#®EhBHEH-CSI80SWITCH (110V&220V) 78
64.) [FFiEEZE-CS180DUST SHROUD 161
65.) EAECRIMP CAP CONNECTOR (C4) 1
66.) | =EFEE-CS150HOSE END ADAPTOR (BLACK) 85
67.) SEFEFIB4AFLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1
68.) [df-CSISOROLLER AXLE (06x36) 17

FLHHMLHE



